
Ravenna 25 06 23 MX1 MX2 Eli Fast Exp - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 131 RONCAGLIA M. 22:09.973
Tempo gara

1 1:53.610 + 04.324 15:38:35.940

2 1:49.716 + 00.430 15:40:25.656

3 1:49.286 --------- 15:42:14.942

4 1:50.350 + 01.064 15:44:05.292

5 1:50.036 + 00.750 15:45:55.328

6 1:49.675 + 00.389 15:47:45.003

7 1:49.495 + 00.209 15:49:34.498

8 1:49.869 + 00.583 15:51:24.367

9 1:50.467 + 01.181 15:53:14.834

10 1:52.725 + 03.439 15:55:07.559

11 1:50.658 + 01.372 15:56:58.217

12 1:54.086 + 04.800 15:58:52.303

 Po. 2 - # 111 MANUCCI A. + 17.429
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.535 + 05.363 15:38:36.865

2 1:49.292 + 00.120 15:40:26.157

3 1:49.409 + 00.237 15:42:15.566

4 1:50.335 + 01.163 15:44:05.901

5 1:49.794 + 00.622 15:45:55.695

6 1:50.246 + 01.074 15:47:45.941

7 1:49.172 --------- 15:49:35.113

8 1:49.742 + 00.570 15:51:24.855

9 1:50.955 + 01.783 15:53:15.810

10 1:51.973 + 02.801 15:55:07.783

11 1:51.357 + 02.185 15:56:59.140

12 2:10.592 + 21.420 15:59:09.732

 Po. 3 - # 188 RONCAGLIA M. + 18.335
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.017 --------- 15:38:32.813

2 2:00.888 + 12.871 15:40:33.701

3 1:50.639 + 02.622 15:42:24.340

4 1:50.566 + 02.549 15:44:14.906

5 1:50.129 + 02.112 15:46:05.035

6 1:50.378 + 02.361 15:47:55.413

7 1:50.016 + 02.999 15:49:45.429

8 1:51.372 + 03.355 15:51:36.801

9 1:51.547 + 03.530 15:53:28.348

10 1:53.490 + 05.473 15:55:21.838

11 1:55.010 + 06.993 15:57:16.848

12 1:53.790 + 05.773 15:59:10.638

 Po. 4 - # 450 FOSSI A. + 1:01.291
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.175 + 01.525 15:38:38.910

2 1:53.380 + 00.730 15:40:32.290

3 1:52.650 --------- 15:42:24.940

4 1:54.770 + 02.120 15:44:19.710

5 1:54.670 + 02.020 15:46:14.380

6 1:56.279 + 03.629 15:48:10.659

7 1:56.118 + 03.468 15:50:06.777

8 1:55.149 + 02.499 15:52:01.926

9 1:56.190 + 03.540 15:53:58.116

10 1:56.402 + 03.752 15:55:54.518

11 1:57.751 + 05.101 15:57:52.269

12 2:01.325 + 08.675 15:59:53.594

 Po. 5 - # 724 CANTERGIANI C.+ 1:11.872
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.399 + 03.645 15:38:43.383

2 1:55.668 + 00.914 15:40:39.051

3 1:55.671 + 00.917 15:42:34.722

4 1:56.026 + 01.272 15:44:30.748

5 1:55.555 + 00.801 15:46:26.303

6 1:55.918 + 01.164 15:48:22.221

7 1:56.419 + 01.665 15:50:18.640

8 1:56.756 + 02.002 15:52:15.396

9 1:54.754 --------- 15:54:10.150

10 1:56.920 + 02.166 15:56:07.070

11 1:58.575 + 03.821 15:58:05.645

12 1:58.530 + 03.776 16:00:04.175

 Po. 6 - # 147 FERRARI F. + 1:20.197
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.580 + 01.976 15:38:42.530

2 1:55.604 --------- 15:40:38.134

3 1:55.756 + 00.152 15:42:33.890

4 1:55.942 + 00.338 15:44:29.832

5 1:55.851 + 00.247 15:46:25.683

6 1:55.782 + 00.178 15:48:21.465

7 1:56.404 + 00.800 15:50:17.869

8 1:57.433 + 01.829 15:52:15.302

9 1:59.095 + 03.491 15:54:14.397

10 1:59.077 + 03.473 15:56:13.474

11 1:59.404 + 03.800 15:58:12.878

12 1:59.622 + 04.018 16:00:12.500

 Po. 7 - # 4 DOVIZIOSO A. + 1:25.663
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.854 + 06.772 15:38:45.184

2 1:56.082 --------- 15:40:41.266

3 1:56.443 + 00.361 15:42:37.709

4 1:57.128 + 01.046 15:44:34.837

5 1:56.677 + 00.595 15:46:31.514

6 1:57.042 + 00.960 15:48:28.556

7 1:58.043 + 01.961 15:50:26.599

8 1:57.666 + 01.584 15:52:24.265

9 1:57.240 + 01.158 15:54:21.505

10 1:56.475 + 00.393 15:56:17.980

11 1:58.085 + 02.003 15:58:16.065

12 2:01.901 + 05.819 16:00:17.966

 Po. 8 - # 215 LOLLI M. + 1:29.611
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.478 + 03.965 15:38:45.739

2 1:57.269 + 00.756 15:40:43.008

3 1:56.766 + 00.253 15:42:39.774

4 1:57.238 + 00.725 15:44:37.012

5 1:57.455 + 00.942 15:46:34.467

6 1:56.513 --------- 15:48:30.980

7 1:56.577 + 00.064 15:50:27.557

8 1:57.671 + 01.158 15:52:25.228

9 1:57.586 + 01.073 15:54:22.814

10 1:56.881 + 00.368 15:56:19.695

11 1:58.985 + 02.472 15:58:18.680

12 2:03.234 + 06.721 16:00:21.914

 Po. 9 - # 55 BARTOLINI D. + 1:36.022
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.899 + 09.399 15:38:48.229

2 1:57.994 + 01.494 15:40:46.223

3 1:56.543 + 00.043 15:42:42.766

4 1:57.121 + 00.621 15:44:39.887

5 1:57.158 + 00.658 15:46:37.045

6 1:56.625 + 00.125 15:48:33.670

7 1:57.178 + 00.678 15:50:30.848

8 1:56.500 --------- 15:52:27.348

9 1:57.585 + 01.085 15:54:24.933

10 1:57.832 + 01.332 15:56:22.765

11 2:00.449 + 03.949 15:58:23.214

12 2:05.111 + 08.611 16:00:28.325

 Po. 10 - # 92 MELANDRI P. + 1:52.924
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.174 + 08.748 15:38:50.480

2 1:56.426 --------- 15:40:46.906

3 1:57.024 + 00.598 15:42:43.930

4 2:00.213 + 03.787 15:44:44.143

5 1:58.285 + 01.859 15:46:42.428

6 1:57.219 + 00.793 15:48:39.647

7 1:58.788 + 02.362 15:50:38.435

8 1:59.068 + 02.642 15:52:37.503

9 1:59.953 + 03.527 15:54:37.456

10 1:59.402 + 02.976 15:56:36.858

11 2:01.239 + 04.813 15:58:38.097

12 2:07.130 + 10.704 16:00:45.227

 Po. 11 - # 11 BOSI G. + 2:00.940
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.815 + 11.889 15:38:54.373

2 2:00.014 + 03.088 15:40:54.387

3 2:00.246 + 03.320 15:42:54.633

4 1:57.599 + 00.673 15:44:52.232

5 1:56.926 --------- 15:46:49.158

6 1:58.375 + 01.449 15:48:47.533

7 1:58.049 + 01.123 15:50:45.582

8 1:59.346 + 02.420 15:52:44.928

9 2:01.399 + 04.473 15:54:46.327

10 2:00.376 + 03.450 15:56:46.703

11 2:00.739 + 03.813 15:58:47.442

12 2:05.801 + 08.875 16:00:53.243

Fastest lap: 1:48.017 
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Ravenna 25 06 23 MX1 MX2 Eli Fast Exp - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 12 - # 140 LODI T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.815 + 13.908 15:38:55.145

2 2:00.614 + 01.707 15:40:55.759

3 2:01.038 + 02.131 15:42:56.797

4 2:01.904 + 03.997 15:44:58.701

5 2:01.241 + 02.334 15:46:59.942

6 1:58.907 --------- 15:48:58.849

7 1:58.908 + 00.001 15:50:57.757

8 2:00.002 + 01.095 15:52:57.759

9 2:00.234 + 01.327 15:54:57.993

10 2:02.771 + 03.864 15:57:00.764

11 2:03.170 + 04.263 15:59:03.934

 Po. 13 - # 334 CERONI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.483 + 11.664 15:38:51.813

2 2:01.229 + 03.410 15:40:53.042

3 2:03.182 + 05.363 15:42:56.224

4 2:01.463 + 03.644 15:44:57.687

5 2:01.471 + 03.652 15:46:59.158

6 1:57.819 --------- 15:48:56.977

7 1:58.743 + 00.924 15:50:55.720

8 2:00.354 + 02.535 15:52:56.074

9 2:01.138 + 03.319 15:54:57.212

10 2:06.197 + 08.378 15:57:03.409

11 2:04.336 + 06.517 15:59:07.745

 Po. 14 - # 12 SANTANDREA L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.606 + 10.385 15:38:55.976

2 2:00.695 + 00.474 15:40:56.671

3 2:01.460 + 01.239 15:42:58.131

4 2:02.255 + 02.034 15:45:00.386

5 2:00.221 --------- 15:47:00.607

6 2:02.077 + 01.856 15:49:02.684

7 2:04.413 + 04.192 15:51:07.097

8 2:01.851 + 01.630 15:53:08.948

9 2:00.530 + 00.309 15:55:09.478

10 2:01.652 + 01.431 15:57:11.130

11 2:05.304 + 05.083 15:59:16.434

 Po. 15 - # 501 BAGNI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.664 + 05.839 15:38:49.994

2 2:02.402 + 00.577 15:40:52.396

3 2:01.945 + 00.120 15:42:54.341

4 2:02.405 + 00.580 15:44:56.746

5 2:01.825 --------- 15:46:58.571

6 2:03.812 + 01.987 15:49:02.383

7 2:03.781 + 01.956 15:51:06.164

8 2:02.596 + 00.771 15:53:08.760

9 2:05.926 + 04.101 15:55:14.686

10 2:05.654 + 03.829 15:57:20.340

11 2:04.585 + 02.760 15:59:24.925

 Po. 16 - # 9 SANGIORGI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.193 + 15.541 15:38:58.523

2 2:02.908 + 02.256 15:41:01.431

3 2:01.912 + 01.260 15:43:03.343

4 2:02.338 + 01.686 15:45:05.681

5 2:00.840 + 00.188 15:47:06.521

6 2:01.846 + 01.194 15:49:08.367

7 2:00.652 --------- 15:51:09.019

8 2:02.492 + 01.840 15:53:11.511

9 2:03.705 + 03.053 15:55:15.216

10 2:05.942 + 05.290 15:57:21.158

11 2:04.542 + 03.890 15:59:25.700

 Po. 17 - # 7 PALLA F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.341 + 13.180 15:38:55.671

2 2:03.191 + 03.030 15:40:58.862

3 2:11.766 + 11.605 15:43:10.628

4 2:01.710 + 01.549 15:45:12.338

5 2:01.158 + 01.997 15:47:13.496

6 2:00.161 --------- 15:49:13.657

7 2:00.635 + 00.474 15:51:14.292

8 2:01.598 + 01.437 15:53:15.890

9 2:03.291 + 03.130 15:55:19.181

10 2:02.600 + 02.439 15:57:21.781

11 2:04.348 + 04.187 15:59:26.129

 Po. 18 - # 89 BUDA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.064 + 10.237 15:38:53.394

2 2:00.827 --------- 15:40:54.221

3 2:03.514 + 02.687 15:42:57.735

4 2:02.391 + 01.564 15:45:00.126

5 2:01.821 + 00.994 15:47:01.947

6 2:01.854 + 01.027 15:49:03.801

7 2:03.895 + 03.068 15:51:07.696

8 2:06.087 + 05.260 15:53:13.783

9 2:09.237 + 08.410 15:55:23.020

10 2:07.411 + 06.584 15:57:30.431

11 2:09.016 + 08.189 15:59:39.447

 Po. 19 - # 181 TOZZI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.604 + 16.627 15:38:56.934

2 2:02.585 + 04.608 15:40:59.519

3 2:15.227 + 17.250 15:43:14.746

4 1:57.977 --------- 15:45:12.723

5 2:01.262 + 03.285 15:47:13.985

6 2:00.629 + 02.652 15:49:14.614

7 2:00.402 + 02.425 15:51:15.016

8 2:02.769 + 04.792 15:53:17.785

9 2:03.646 + 05.669 15:55:21.431

10 2:02.271 + 04.294 15:57:23.702

11 2:20.464 + 22.487 15:59:44.166

 Po. 20 - # 517 PARACCHINI L. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.768 + 00.091 15:38:54.185

2 2:51.686 + 43.009 15:41:45.871

3 3:38.401 + 1:29.724 15:45:24.272

4 2:08.677 --------- 15:47:32.949

5 2:08.769 + 00.092 15:49:41.718

6 2:10.919 + 02.242 15:51:52.637

7 2:10.186 + 01.509 15:54:02.823

8 2:13.469 + 04.792 15:56:16.292

9 2:16.579 + 07.902 15:58:32.871

10 2:09.610 + 00.933 16:00:42.481

 Po. 21 - # 308 ALBIERI L. + 11 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 10:00.790 --------- 15:46:43.120

Fastest lap: 1:48.017 
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